
Hatia - Habibganj Special Fare Garib Rath Special/08633S - GR - SER 
CPH/Champa Junction to HBJ/HabibGanj 
14h 46m - 779 km - 10 halts - Departs Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HTE Hatia 23:55 0 1 0 64 650 SER
2 ROU Rourkela Junction 02:30 02:40 10m 0 2 165 61 218 SER
3 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 04:20 04:25 5m 0 2 266 84 231 SER
4 RIG Raigarh 05:16 05:21 5m 0 2 337 83 218 SECR
5 CPH Champa Junction 06:19 06:24 5m 0 2 417 42 283 SECR
6 BSP Bilaspur Junction 07:40 07:55 15m 0 2 470 64 292 SECR
7 PND Pendra Road 09:30 09:35 5m 0 2 571 61 618 SECR
8 APR Anuppur Junction 10:25 10:30 5m 3 2 622 44 433 SECR
9 SDL Shahdol 11:25 11:30 5m 0 2 663 55 467 SECR
10 UMR Umaria 12:43 12:45 2m 0 2 730 39 468 SECR
11 KMZ Katni Murwara 14:15 14:25 10m 0 2 789 79 381 WCR
12 DMO Damoh 15:48 15:50 2m 0 2 898 77 366 WCR
13 SGO Saugor 16:50 16:55 5m 0 2 975 47 513 WCR
14 BINA Bina Junction 18:30 18:40 10m 0 2 1049 119 411 WCR
15 BHS Vidisha 19:23 19:25 2m 0 2 1135 35 429 WCR
16 HBJ HabibGanj 21:10 0 2 1196 - WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 18 2024 (19:07)

Sep 18 2024 (19:07)

1

1


